
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2026 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Sul

Sub11 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23104 Henrique Branquinho Silva CHEL 80 60 140

2 23652 Rafael Costa Martins CHEL 40 80 120

3 23642 Guilherme Derreado Ramalho CHEL 60 35 95

4 24429 Hiram Wang CHEL 20 20 40

5 24659 Salvador Silva Luís CHEL 35 35

6 23651 Richard Lima Taniça CHEL 30 30

7 25258 Enki Valgart CHEL 20 20

7 25630 Liam Maurice Demblon CHEL 20 20

Sub11 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23638 Alice Bacanov CHEL 80 65 145

2 24192 Leonor Rodrigues Albano CHEL 40 85 125

3 25049 Maria Silva Sousa CHEL 60 40 100

4 25492 Mafalda Ramos Colaço CHEL 30 25 55

5 25581 Maria Capelinha UMAC 20 25 45

6 25615 Raquel Cortiçada UMAC 20 20 40

7 25646 Gabriela Perciun UMAC 35 35

8 25711 Catlin Almeida Alves CHEL 20 20
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Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Sub11 Pares 

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23642 Guilherme Derreado Ramalho CHEL 80 80 160

2 23104 Henrique Branquinho Silva CHEL 80 55 135

3 23638 Alice Bacanov CHEL 40 80 120

4 23652 Rafael Costa Martins CHEL 60 40 100

5 25049 Maria Silva Sousa CHEL 40 35 75

6 25492 Mafalda Ramos Colaço CHEL 30 40 70

7 23651 Richard Lima Taniça CHEL 60 60

8 25711 Catlin Almeida Alves CHEL 55 55

9 24192 Leonor Rodrigues Albano CHEL 30 20 50

10 25581 Maria Capelinha UMAC 20 20 40

10 25615 Raquel Cortiçada UMAC 20 20 40

12 24189 José Simão Paixão CHEL 35 35

13 25258 Enki Valgart CHEL 20 20

13 24429 Hiram Wang CHEL 20 20

13 24659 Salvador Silva Luís CHEL 20 20

Nome


